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The menu of Burger King from Festus includes 76 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about
$8.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In pleasant weather you can even have something in
the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological
disabilities. At Burger King in Festus, you get a tasty brunch for breakfast and you can eat as much as you want
pamper, The dishes are usually prepared in a short time and fresh for you. In addition, there are delicious
American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, Naturally, you can't miss out on the fine burgers, which are
accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges provided.
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Burger fiing Menu

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis
CHEESEBURGER

Side dishes

ONION RINGS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Drinks

CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE

Beef

BACON KING SANDWICH $

Menii fingebote

FAMILY BUNDLE $

Beef Meals

TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL $

Beef sandwiches

TRIPLE WHOPPER

S

ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH

Other Entrees

BIG FISH SANDWICH

Botiled Drinks

SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE

$2.4

$3.4

$3.4

$5.1

104

20.0

14.6

$9.8

$6.5

$6.5

$3.3

{imited Time Offers

CLASSIC MELT $6.0

Sweels and Treats

CHOCOLATE SHAKE $4.7

Billy s Burgers

SPICY MELT $6.0

Beverage and Side Orders

SOFT DRINK $3.3

These types of dishes are

being served

BURGER

Non alcoholic drinks

ICED TEA $3.3
VANILLA SHAKE $4.7

Chicken
SPICY BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN $6.6
BACON AND SWISS BK ROYAL

CRISPY CHICKEN $7.8
9PC CHICKEN FRIES $4.7
16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $6.0
Impoasible

IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL $13.2
IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER $8.4



Burger fiing Menu

fing Jr. Meals

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER KING JR SINGLE QUARTER

MEAL 36.6 POUND KING MEAL 118
4 PC. NUGGET KING JR MEAL $5.7 BIG KING MEAL $10.0
TEXAS DOUBLE $15.4
‘l{inq :,,a Yeals WHOPPER MEAL :
SPICY BK ROYAL CRISPY $11.8
CHEESEBURGER KING JR MEAL  $6.0 CHIGKEN MEAL :
HAMBURGER KING JR MEAL $5.7
[}
S family Bundles
qu FAMILY BUNDLE CLASSIC $30.0
WHOPPER JR. $4.1 BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SAVER  $15.0
DOUBLE WHOPPER $8.4 FAMILY BUNDLE CROWN $30.0
BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL CRAVER  $12.0
Dessert BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SUPER
SAVER $18.0
SOFT SERVE CUP $1.3
HERSHEY'S SUNDAE PIE $3.0
TWO CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES ~ $1.2 A ‘L‘.' Carte @m)
BACON MELT $6.6
WJ 9 PC. SPICY CHICKEN FRIES $4.7
ﬁ DOUBLE . SINGLE IMPOSSIBLE KING $6.6
% ) 3.4
o ‘A CHEESEBURGER BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN $6.0
i WHOPPER $7.1 BIG KING $4.6
BACON DOUBLE 18
CHEESEBURGER ' W
CHEESEBURGER MEAL $6.8
FROZEN FANTA WILD CHERRY $1.8
{ la carte CLASSIC OREO SHAKE $5.1
FROZEN COKE $1.8
TEXAS DOUBLE WHOPPER $10.6 )
BOTTLED NESTLE PURE LIFE $2.7
WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE $4.8 PURIEIED WATER :
8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS $3.0 CAPRI SUN APPLE JUICE $2.6

SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING ~ $6.6 FAT EREE MILK $2.6
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Combo Meals

. WHOPPER JR. MEAL
S [i CLASSIC MELT MEAL

ORIGINAL CHICKEN
SANDWICH MEAL

DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL
BACON KING SANDWICH MEAL
BIG FISH SANDWICH MEAL
WHOPPER MEAL

Ueals (pm)

W 9 PC. SPICY CHICKEN
* s FRIES MEAL
Wit S
ek # SINGLE IMPOSSIBLE
- KING MEAL
SPICY MELT MEAL
BACON MELT MEAL

BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN
MEAL

BACON AND SWISS BK ROYAL
CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL

8 PC. CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL

$9.3
$11.1

$11.7

$13.2
$15.5
$11.7
$11.9

$9.8

$11.8

$11.1
$11.7

$11.2

$13.0

$8.2

9 PC. CHICKEN FRIES MEAL

$9.9



Burger fiing Menu

Burger fiing

802 Lee Ave, Festus, United
States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 05:30 -23:00
Tuesday 05:30 -23:00
Wednesday 05:30 -23:00
Thursday 05:30 -23:00
Friday 05:30 -23:00
Saturday 05:30 -23:00
Sunday 06:00 -23:00
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