



https://menulist.menu 802 Lee Ave, Festus, United States (+1)6369331974



The **menu of Burger King** from Festus includes 76 dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks on the card</u> cost about \$8.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. In pleasant weather you can even have something in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. At Burger King in <u>Festus</u>, you get a tasty brunch for breakfast and you can eat as much as you want pamper, The dishes are usually prepared in a short time and fresh for you. In addition, there are delicious American dishes, such as **burgers and grilled meat**, Naturally, you can't miss out on the *fine burgers*, which are accompanied by sides like fries, salads, or wedges provided.



Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Limited Time Offers		
CHEESEBURGER	\$2.4	CLASSIC MELT	\$6.0	
Side dishes		Sweets and Treats		
ONION RINGS	\$3.4	CHOCOLATE SHAKE	\$4.7	
Starters & Salads		Billy's Burgers		
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.4	SPICY MELT	\$6.0	
Drinks		Beverage and Side Order	8	
CHOCOLATE OREO SHAKE	\$5.1	SOFT DRINK	\$3.3	
Beef		These types of dishes are		
BACON KING SANDWICH	\$10.4	being served		
Menü Angebote		BURGER		
FAMILY BUNDLE	\$20.0	Non alcoholic drinks		
Beef Meals		ICED TEA	\$3.3	
TRIPLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$14.6	VANILLA SHAKE	\$4.7	
TRIFLE WHOFFER WEAL	Ψ14.0	Chicken		
Beef sandwiches		SPICY BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$6.6	
TRIPLE WHOPPER	\$9.8	BACON AND SWISS BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN	\$7.8	
8				
ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$6.5	Popular Items		
		9PC CHICKEN FRIES	\$4.7	
Other Entrees		16PC CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$6.0	
BIG FISH SANDWICH	\$6.5	Impossible		
Bottled Drinks		IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$13.2	
SIMPLY ORANGE JUICE	\$3.3	IMPOSSIBLE WHOPPER	\$8.4	



King Jr	. Meals		Meals			
DOUBLE C	HEESEBURGER KING JR	\$6.6		SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING MEAL	\$11.8	
4 PC. NUG	GET KING JR MEAL	\$5.7		BIG KING MEAL	\$10.0	
King Jr	™ Meals			TEXAS DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL	\$15.4	
CHEESEBURGER KING JR MEAL		\$6.0	SPICY BK	ROYAL CRISPY	\$11.8	
HAMBURG	ER KING JR MEAL	\$5.7	CHICKEN WEAL			
			Family	Bundles		
Singel			•	JNDLE CLASSIC	\$30.0	
WHOPPER JR.		\$4.1	BUILD YOU	JR OWN MEAL SAVER	\$15.0	
DOUBLE WHOPPER		\$8.4	FAMILY BU	JNDLE CROWN	\$30.0	
			BUILD YOU	JR OWN MEAL CRAVER	\$12.0	
Dessert			BUILD YOUR OWN MEAL SUPER	\$18.0		
SOFT SERVE CUP		\$1.3	SAVER			
HERSHEY'S SUNDAE PIE		\$3.0	Ala Carto (pm)			
TWO CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES		\$1.2	•	A La Carte (pm)		
A	_		BACON MI		\$6.6	
Burger				Y CHICKEN FRIES	\$4.7	
	DOUBLE	\$3.4		POSSIBLE KING	\$6.6	
	CHEESEBURGER	47.4	BK ROYAL	CRISPY CHICKEN	\$6.0	
	WHOPPER	\$7.1	BIG KING		\$4.6	
	BACON DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER	\$4.8	()			
CHEESEBURGER MEAL		\$6.8	Bevera	ges		
			FROZEN F	ANTA WILD CHERRY	\$1.8	
A la cai	rte		CLASSIC (OREO SHAKE	\$5.1	
•	UBLE WHOPPER	\$10.6	FROZEN C	OKE	\$1.8	
WHOPPER JR. WITH CHEESE		\$4.8	BOTTLED PURIFIED	NESTLÉ PURE LIFE WATER	\$2.7	
8PC CHICKEN NUGGETS		\$3.0	CAPRI SUI	N APPLE JUICE	\$2.6	
SINGLE QUARTER POUND KING		\$6.6	FAT FREE	MILK	\$2.6	



Combo Meals 9 PC. CHICKEN FRIES MEAL \$9.9

Code Code	WHOPPER JR. MEAL	\$9.3	
	CLASSIC MELT MEAL	\$11.1	
	ORIGINAL CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL	\$11.7	
DOUBLE WHOPPER MEAL		\$13.2	
BACON KING SANDWICH MEAL		\$15.5	
BIG FISH SANDWICH MEAL		\$11.7	
WHOPPER MEAL		\$11.9	

Meals (pm)

	9 PC. SPICY CHICKEN FRIES MEAL	\$9.8
	SINGLE IMPOSSIBLE KING MEAL	\$11.8
SPICY MEL	T MEAL	\$11.1
BACON MELT MEAL		\$11.7
BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL		\$11.2
BACON AND SWISS BK ROYAL CRISPY CHICKEN MEAL		\$13.0
8 PC. CHICKEN NUGGETS MEAL		\$8.2



Burger King

802 Lee Ave, Festus, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 05:30 -23:00 Tuesday 05:30 -23:00 Wednesday 05:30 -23:00 Thursday 05:30 -23:00 Friday 05:30 -23:00 Saturday 05:30 -23:00 Sunday 06:00 -23:00

